RP-IMC601 series
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX
Industrial Media Converter
This true mini, rugged Industrial media
converter is designed for where critical
but space-limited outdoor CAM
enclosure. It can be powered by wide
range of VAC, VDC or external DC

Diagram
Application
Ordering information
RP-IMC601SC 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Industrial Media Converter,
Multi-mode, 2km/1310nm, SC connector
RP-IMC601C30 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-X SFP Industrial Media Converter
Single-mode, 30km/1310nm, SC connector
RP-IMC601ST 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Industrial Media Converter,
Multi-mode, 2km/1310nm, ST connector
RP-IMC601FP 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-X SFP Industrial Media Converter
RP-IMC601FP RP-IMC601SC
REPOTEC CO., LTD.
3F., No.258, Liancheng Rd., Zhonghe District., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-8227-1888  FAX: 886-2-8227-1818